Nt

&aEEEFH S / Superior Jury
FHEEHE / Chair of Judges Panel

$E / D-Jury

D1

AUS GREENBAUM Deborah

D2 ESP PEREZ SAEZ Cristina

SUZUKI WORLD CUP 2025 FIG World Cup Series Tokyo International Finals

Ota-City General Gymnasium XA KA 4AEEE 2025-04-27
Group

FIG BOGUSHEVA, Desislava
BUL KANDEVA, Dimitrina

=1F / A-Jury
Al PER

ORJEDA DE BARREDA Juana Delfina

A2

IND JOSHI Makarand

A3 UKR MOKHORT Larysa

A4

FRA GODARD Caroline

£ / E-Jury
VIE MAI THI Bich Lam

E1
E2

MEX

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Aldrin Enrique

E3
E4

POR BARROSO Maria Alexandra
ITA  MATTIA Maria Galia
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Y4 L[ T-Jury

T1  THA PIMPA Nattawut
24> [/ LJury

L1 JPN TAKAHASHI Naoki
L2 CHN ZHANG Zhongyin

F-GR

Rk

No.

Name

D-Jury

A-Jury

E-Jury

Deductions

D-Jury CJP

Final

D1/2 Score

Al

A2

A3

A4

Score

E1

E2

E3

E4

Score Ded. | Ded. | Reason

Score

CHN 3% FAN Siwei
CHN 3% LIANG Wenjie
CHN 3% LI Lihao

CHN % XU Tong
CHN 3 FENG Lei

6.1/1.9 3.210

9.1

9.0

8.8

9.1

9.050

7.1

6.9

6.5

7.1

7.000 0 0

19.260

ITA 3 FALERA Matteo

ITA 3 NACCI Davide

ITA 3% PATTERI Marcello
ITA 3 SEBASTIO Francesco
ITA 3¢ CUTINI Sara

6.1/1.9 | 3.210

9.2

9.1

9.0

8.9

9.050

6.7

6.8

{22

Toll

6.950 0 0

19.210

HUN 3% LOCSEI Zoltan

HUN 3¢ MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

HUN 3 FEJER Fruzsina
HUN 3 HIMMEL Tunde
HUN 3 KONIG Antonia

5.1/1.9 2.684

8.8

9.0

8.9

8.8

8.850

6.5

6.9

7.2

71

7.000 0 0

18.534

FRA 3% SOARES Robin

FRA 3% CAHUZAC Aurore
FRA 3% JONDA Clea

FRA > LENCLOS Maelys
FRA > LESTRUHAUT Clara

5.2/1.9 2.736

8.9

8.8

8.9

8.9

8.900

6.4

6.7

6.6

6.9

6.650 0 0

18.286

AZE 3 DOLMATOV Vladimir
AZE 3 ALIKHANLI Sara

AZE 3 GULIYEVA Khadija

AZE > GURBANOVA Dilara
AZE > MUSTAFAYEVA Madina

5.2/1.9 2.736

8.8

9.0

8.7

8.8

8.800

6.4

6.4

6.8

6.8

6.600 0 0

18.136

JPN X KITO Kaisei

JPN > MATSUBARA Rimu
JPN > TAKAYANAGI Mitsuki
JPN > TAKAYANAGI Shiori
JPN > WATANABE Chinatsu

5.3/1.9 2.789

8.5

8.5

8.6

8.7

8.550

6.0

6.3

6.9

6.6

6.450 0 0

17.789

JPN > HACHIYA Yuka
JPN > KOMATSUDA Aoi
JPN > TONOMURA Arisa
JPN > UEDA Maho

JPN > WANO Hinata

5.0/1.8 2777

8.6

8.3

8.4

8.5

8.450

6.2

6.5

6.7

6.6

6.550 0 0

17.777

THA > JIUMSUKIJAI Chanokpon
THA > TEERASATORN Natthakit
THA > INTAKUL Chawisa

THA > WATCHARAPORN Supatsorn

THA % WATTHONG Panyaroj

5.4/1.9 2.842

8.6

8.3

8.5

8.6

8.550

515

6.2

6.4

6.4

6.300 0 0

17.692
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